

TECHNICAL DATASHEET

ANTICA TORRONERIA PIEMONTESE

DOLCI COMBINAZIONI - TARTUFINI DOLCI PISTACCHIO E DOLCI GIANDUJA 63g

Ingredients

Small Pistachio truffle - Ingredients: white chocolate (sugar, whole MILK powder, cocoa butter. Emulsifier: SOYA lecithin. Flavouring: natural vanilla), PISTACHIOS 32% (whole and in paste), sugar. May contain traces of OTHER SHELL FRUITS. Gluten free. Small gianduja truffle - Ingredients: MILK chocolate with gianduja HAZELNUTS 56% (sugar, HAZELNUTS 25%, cocoa butter, whole MILK powder, cocoa paste. Emulsifier: SOYA lecithin. Minimum 26,6% cocoa), HAZELNUTS (Piedmont HAZELNUTS 23%, HAZELNUT paste), cocoa powder, sugar. May contain traces of OTHER SHELL FRUITS. Gluten free.

Allergens

The product supplied contains:

1. Cereals containing gluten (i.e. wheat, rye, barley, oats, farro, kamut or their hybrids) and derived products	No
2. Crustaceans and crustacean-based product	No
3. Eggs and egg-based products	No
4. Fish and fish-based products	No
5. Peanuts and peanut-based products	No
6. Soya and soya-based products	Si/Yes
7. Milk and milk-based products (including lactose)	Si/Yes
8. Nuts, i.e. almonds, hazelnuts, common walnuts, cashew nuts, pecan nuts, Brazil nuts, pistachio nuts, Queensland (Macadamia) nuts and derived products	Si/Yes
9. Celery and celery-based products	No
10. Mustard and mustard-based products	No
11. Sesame seeds and sesame seed-based products	No
12. Sulphur trioxide and sulphites in higher concentration than 10 mg/kg or 10 mg/l expressed as SO ₂	No
13. Lupine beans and lupine-based products	No
14. Molluscs and mollusc-based products.	No

Legend: Yes: as ingredient - No: completely absent - Traces: it is possible that traces may be found of allergens, crossed contamination.

GMO statement

The product does not contain any raw materials derived from genetically modified organisms

Nutritional values for 100 g of the product

Energy values	Fats	Carbohydrates	Proteins	Salt	Fibers
592 kcal/100g - 2462 kJ/100g	42 g	43 g	9	0,097 g	3 g
	Saturated fats	Sugars			
	20 g	38 g			

Conditions for storage

Place	Temperature	Light	Shelf life
Cool and dry	Room temp	Do not leave exposed to sunlight or direct sources of heat	12 months

Packaging

	Alluminio e Kraft		
Primary packaging	politentato/Alluminium	Product code	T1615200630
Secondary packaging	Scatola in cartone/Carton case	EAN product code	8009973504067
		EAN packaging code	8009973802996

Palletization

RETAIL UNIT	CARTON	PALLET
Net Weight 63	N° items/carton 12	Type of pallet EPAL
Dimensioni 85x57x60	Size 240x150x150	Carton/Layer 23
		N° Layers 6
		Total Cartons 138
		Size cm. 80x120 h. 184

Chemical-physical-microbiological Characteristics

Total bacterial content	< 10.000 ufc/g	Moisture content (%)	1,25 %
-------------------------	----------------	----------------------	--------

GOLOSITA' dal 1885 Srl

Via Piana Gallo, 48
12060 Grinzane Cavour (Cn)
P.IVA e C.F.: 00450390042

Tel: 0173 23 98 32
Fax: 0173 239899
www.torrone.it - info@torrone.it



TECHNICAL DATASHEET

ANTICA TORRONERIA PIEMONTESE

DOLCI COMBINAZIONI - TARTUFINI DOLCI PISTACCHIO E DOLCI GIANDUJA 63g

Enterobacteriaceae	< 500 ufc/g	Aw (%)	0,330000000000
Escherichia coli	<10 ufc/g	Residues of pesticides	000002 %
Moulds and yeasts	< 1.000 ufc/g	Heavy metals	Law limits
Salmonella	Assente 25 g	Aflatoxin B1	< 2 ppb
		Aflatoxin sum di B1, B2, G1 e G2	< 4 ppb

Gallo G., 4/4/2019

Legal Representative - Matteo Rossi Sebaste